
State of South Carolina Contract Document Summary 

STC for Furniture 5400018520 
Date Issued: January 13, 2020
Contact: VOE Inc  

Andrew Lisa 
E: andrew@voe-inc.com 
P: 925-325-6117

Price List Name & Date: 
http://www.swiftspaceinc.com/wp-content/uploads/2020/02/Spec-Guide-USD-SM-FEB18.pdf 

Standard Discount (off lists): 50% delivered and installed up to five (5) units 

For orders over five (5) units, up to a 15% install fee will be negotiated with end-user 
and added to PO

Leadtime: 6 weeks to deliver from final date of final customer PO 

Authorized Dealers list below

mailto:andrew%40voe-inc.com?subject=
http://www.swiftspaceinc.com/wp-content/uploads/2020/02/Spec-Guide-USD-SM-FEB18.pdf


Authorized Dealers

Dealer Name: Phone #:

Dealer Name: Phone #:

Dealer Name: Phone #:

Dealer Name: Phone #:

Dealer Name: Phone #:

Dealer Name: Phone #:

Dealer Name: Phone #:

Dealer Name: Phone #:

Connecting Elements, Inc. 

Young Office Environments, Inc.

The Office People 

Staples Office Products, Inc.

Quality Office Products, Inc. 

Palmetto Office Furniture 

Patterson Pope

Herald Office Solutions

803-779-3442

864-281-9500

843-769-7774

803-318-5562

864-529-6071

843-968-8185

866-866-4778

800-922-3535


