

Adapt quickly to your changing workspace.™

## State of South Carolina Contract Document Summary

STC for Furniture 5400018520 Date Issued: January 13, 2020 Contact: VOE Inc Andrew Lisa E: andrew@voe-inc.com P: 925-325-6117

Price List Name & Date: http://www.swiftspaceinc.com/wp-content/uploads/2020/02/Spec-Guide-USD-SM-FEB18.pdf

Standard Discount (off lists): 50% delivered and installed up to five (5) units

For orders over five (5) units, up to a 15% install fee will be negotiated with end-user and added to PO  $\,$ 

Leadtime: 6 weeks to deliver from final date of final customer PO

Authorized Dealers list below



Adapt quickly to your changing workspace.™

## **Authorized Dealers**

Dealer Name:	Connecting Elements, Inc.	Phone #:	803-779-3442
Dealer Name:	Herald Office Solutions	Phone #:	800-922-3535
Dealer Name:	Young Office Environments, Inc.	Phone #:	864-281-9500
Dealer Name:	Patterson Pope	Phone #:	866-866-4778
Dealer Name:	Palmetto Office Furniture	Phone #:	843-968-8185
Dealer Name:	Quality Office Products, Inc.	Phone #:	864-529-6071
Dealer Name:	Staples Office Products, Inc.	Phone #:	803-318-5562
Dealer Name:	The Office People	Phone #:	843-769-7774